
High Pressure Water Jetting
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 

& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters

3312 S. I-35 Service Road

Oklahoma City, OK 73129

405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location

www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 

best quality for scanning

4”

6”

8”

High Pressure Water Jetting

WATERJ1500-64 1500 PSI W.P.
-20° to 200° F   -29° to 93° C

WATER JETTING
 DISCHARGE USE ONLY

High Pressure Water

Jetting
Designed to transfer water in inland water 

jetting service. Meets all USCG requirements.

8” or assemblies more than 60 feet require 

special delivery

Tube Nitrile (NBR) 

Cover Neoprene (CR)

Reinforcement Multiple wire braids

Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1

-20° F to 200° F

Part Number WATERJ1500-XX

A

O&G

W

TEST DOCUMENTATION

inch inch

ID OD

inch

Bend 

Radius

psi

Max WP

lbs/ft feet

Weight

Coil

Length

W
r

4

6

8

5.19

7.50

9.75

1500 100

7.8

14.1

22.4

16

24

32


