

# High Pressure Water Jetting Specification Sheet



#### Part Number WATERJ1500-XX

# **High Pressure Water**

### **Jetting**

Designed to transfer water in inland water ways and offshore high pressure water jetting service. Meets all USCG requirements.

8" or assemblies more than 60 feet require special delivery

Tube Nitrile (NBR)
Cover Neoprene (CR)
Reinforcement Multiple wire braids
Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1



-20° F to 200° F

A	





<u> </u>	OD OD	Max WP	Bend Radius	w Weight	Coil Length
inch	inch	psi	inch	lbs/ft	feet
4	5.19		16	7.8	
6	7.50	1500	24	14.1	100
8	9.75		32	22.4	

TEST DOCUMENTATION

## **High Pressure Water Jetting**

□ 4"

□ 6″

□ 8″

#### APPROVAL PROCESS

/	JOB:	DATE:	_/		1
	MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS: Y	ES NO			
	MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS: YES	NO			
	MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICA	TIONS:	YES N	10	
	NOTES:				
	ENGINEER NAME:				
	ENGINEER SIGNATURE:				/





best quality for scanning

Corporate Headquarters 3312 S. I-35 Service Road Oklahoma City, OK 73129 405 - 670 - 6718 www.midwesthose.com